

Indweds Reaches New Heights As Unique Vivah

It's a small world is no longer just an idiom & Unique Vivah is a perfect example that has created a convenient atmosphere to find your wedding brigade.

AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT, INDIA, August 25, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Unique</u> <u>Vivah</u>, the name says it all, is an online platform, launched in India, reveals the most insightful information about the wedding planners & vendors which will help the couples to find the best organizers for their wedding.

With a rich culture and heritage, India has been known for its extravagant weddings. Like it is said, Marriages are fixed in heaven and are celebrated on earth and apparently, the celebration needs a lot of planning as well as includes large troop to execute this wonderful ceremony.



Comprehending the Indian weddings, the organization entered the market earlier as Indweds.com, which has now elevated as Unique Vivah, an online <u>wedding portal</u> that introduces you to the best and nearest wedding vendors in your locality.

Organizing an Indian Marriage is huge task wherein one requires huge manpower and resources to execute the event flawlessly. In the current scenario and with the busy lifestyle, it becomes extremely difficult to find the perfect vendors for various requirements. Apart from this, also there is an aggressive competition in the market and thus making it more chaotic to find the most suited vendor for respective requirements.

Amidst the chaos, Unique Vivah has surfaced as an answer to all the chaos and fulfills the needs of every couple in the easiest way possible. The company provides a valuable platform to all the buyers and sellers along with convenient and eventually easing the execution. The Indian Wedding industry has currently reached its crowning level and has transformed the entire look and feel of the ceremony. Thus, the market constantly is changing with innovative ideas and services, creating fierce competition for vendors across the industry, Unique Vivah being an online portal helps in reducing the stress of travelling, as one can avail the services at door step by communicating with the vendor directly and also helps the vendors to reach their potential buyers.

On the launch occasion, Rajnikant Patel, Owner of Unique Vivah, said, "It will help to apart us from the competition and to build an emotional connection with our customers. The two roses in new logo

represent two happy souls; ready to start their new journey and to make it memorable."

The online portal introduces you to as many as wedding services and vendors thus providing you with a comfortable zone to select your vendors aligned to the criteria and desires. The Indian bride and grooms can now utilize this unique wedding forum for twin purpose as the website serves as a perfect directory and event guide for couples to plan their dream wedding.

Indian weddings need a huge human brigade which involves wedding planners, photographers, makeup artists, bridal dressers, bridal accessories, jewellers, caterers, and flower decorators etc. to manage and execute the wedding ceremony accurately.

The Unique Vivah understands that marriage is not a just bond between two individuals but it is a beautiful bond between two families and thus Unique Vivah helps you create wonderful memories which will last forever.

About The Company

Unique Vivah, an online platform, hosts information of Indian wedding vendors to help users find Local vendors. Initially, the company was named as Indweds.com. With the new identity, Unique Vivah is a unique endeavour to the prospects for selecting the best vendors and serves as an ideal platform for the vendors like wedding planners, photographers, makeup artists, bridal dressers, bridal accessories, Jewellers, caterers, flower decorators etc. to promote their service.<u>http://www.uniquevivah.com</u>

Rajnikant Patel Unique Vivah email us here 9924739966

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.